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ly jtsz Név Idő

Mix K  (17)

1 103 Tóth Betti 13:27 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
1 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 2:00 4:56 8:36 9:58 11:29 12:22 13:07 13:27

#1 AA 2,000 km 2:00 2:56 3:40 1:22 1:31 0:53 0:45 0:20
2 106 Juhász Gábor 15:01 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

1 HTC Hódmezővásár 3:08 5:44 9:29 11:20 13:04 13:50 14:38 15:01
#3 BA 2,100 km 3:08 2:36 3:45 1:51 1:44 0:46 0:48 0:23

3 106 Csonka Antal 15:15 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
2 HTC Hódmezővásár 3:06 6:11 10:09 11:52 13:23 13:55 14:49 15:15

#4 AB 2,000 km 3:06 3:05 3:58 1:43 1:31 0:32 0:54 0:26
4 103 Parádi Eszter 17:06 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 3:03 7:41 11:55 13:44 15:20 15:48 16:46 17:06
#2 BB 2,100 km 3:03 4:38 4:14 1:49 1:36 0:28 0:58 0:20

5 113 Dávid Kornél 19:54 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
1 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 3:27 8:24 13:22 15:33 17:36 18:15 19:21 19:54

#4 AB 2,000 km 3:27 4:57 4:58 2:11 2:03 0:39 1:06 0:33
6 101 Lörincz Gábor 20:58 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

1 HTC Hódmezővásár 3:35 8:27 13:40 16:03 18:10 18:51 20:18 20:58
#4 AB 2,000 km 3:35 4:52 5:13 2:23 2:07 0:41 1:27 0:40

7 105 Hideg Istvánné 21:26 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezővásár 3:47 8:42 14:04 16:28 18:38 19:27 20:42 21:26

#4 AB 2,000 km 3:47 4:55 5:22 2:24 2:10 0:49 1:15 0:44
8 108 Szabovik Zoltán 21:39 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

2 HTC Hódmezővásár 3:33 7:43 13:22 15:23 18:38 20:12 21:17 21:39
#1 AA 2,000 km 3:33 4:10 5:39 2:01 3:15 1:34 1:05 0:22

9 113 Kiszel Sándor 22:55 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
2 KZS Kecskeméti Zöl 4:59 9:44 15:12 17:42 19:33 21:04 22:15 22:55

#3 BA 2,100 km 4:59 4:45 5:28 2:30 1:51 1:31 1:11 0:40
10 105 Hideg István 25:25 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

2 HTC Hódmezővásár 4:39 9:33 15:26 18:54 20:50 22:18 24:54 25:25
#3 BA 2,100 km 4:39 4:54 5:53 3:28 1:56 1:28 2:36 0:31

11 104 Klement Villő 29:20 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél *52
1 HOD Hód-mentor S 4:37 14:01 20:56 22:39 26:37 28:01 28:52 29:20 24:19

#2 BB 2,100 km 4:37 9:24 6:55 1:43 3:58 1:24 0:51 0:28
12 107 Mohola Zoltán 35:21 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 12:16 19:52 27:11 29:18 33:15 33:52 35:01 35:21
#2 BB 2,100 km 12:16 7:36 7:19 2:07 3:57 0:37 1:09 0:20

13 102 Bor Sarolta 35:26 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 9:02 19:57 27:29 29:19 33:10 33:50 35:05 35:26

#4 AB 2,000 km 9:02 10:55 7:32 1:50 3:51 0:40 1:15 0:21
14 104 Kovács Emma 36:02 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor S 4:03 18:00 26:00 29:39 32:57 34:26 35:37 36:02
#1 AA 2,000 km 4:03 13:57 8:00 3:39 3:18 1:29 1:11 0:25

15 102 Simon Balázs 39:00 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 11:30 24:26 29:43 32:10 34:09 37:15 38:31 39:00

#3 BA 2,100 km 11:30 12:56 5:17 2:27 1:59 3:06 1:16 0:29
16 107 Zsíros Zia 39:02 1(46) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(52) 6(64) 7(57) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 4:33 24:22 29:41 32:12 34:04 37:16 38:33 39:02
#1 AA 2,000 km 4:33 19:49 5:19 2:31 1:52 3:12 1:17 0:29

17 108 Szabovikné Szurom 43:30 1(47) 2(50) 3(31) 4(100) 5(53) 6(64) 7(57) Cél
1 HTC Hódmezővásár 11:38 20:16 31:51 35:37 40:43 41:20 42:37 43:30

#2 BB 2,100 km 11:38 8:38 11:35 3:46 5:06 0:37 1:17 0:53

Mix T  (32)

1 219 Felföldi Tamás 15:42 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 1:52 5:47 6:45 9:56 11:07 13:31 14:18 14:43 15:25 15:42

#4 AAA 3,100 km 1:52 3:55 0:58 3:11 1:11 2:24 0:47 0:25 0:42 0:17
2 208 Szabó Levente 16:52 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:05 5:32 6:35 10:06 12:19 14:27 15:20 15:47 16:31 16:52
#6 BBA 3,200 km 2:05 3:27 1:03 3:31 2:13 2:08 0:53 0:27 0:44 0:21

3 220 Szencz Attila 22:05 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:11 7:21 9:37 14:01 15:34 18:50 20:19 20:54 21:40 22:05

#4 AAA 3,100 km 2:11 5:10 2:16 4:24 1:33 3:16 1:29 0:35 0:46 0:25
4 217 Rácz Zoltán 22:42 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:41 9:40 11:03 15:18 16:41 19:29 20:50 21:45 22:21 22:42
#7 BAB 3,200 km 2:41 6:59 1:23 4:15 1:23 2:48 1:21 0:55 0:36 0:21

5 202 Zagyva Zalán 22:46 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:34 6:03 7:07 10:47 17:15 19:58 20:56 21:42 22:25 22:46

#7 BAB 3,200 km 2:34 3:29 1:04 3:40 6:28 2:43 0:58 0:46 0:43 0:21
6 207 Baksa Csaba 24:27 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

1 KAL Kalocsai TSZS 2:25 8:02 9:54 14:48 16:52 20:20 22:00 23:03 23:57 24:27
#5 AAB 3,200 km 2:25 5:37 1:52 4:54 2:04 3:28 1:40 1:03 0:54 0:30

7 210 Klotz Noémi 25:51 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:34 8:34 10:01 15:19 17:02 21:23 23:00 23:58 25:25 25:51

#7 BAB 3,200 km 3:34 5:00 1:27 5:18 1:43 4:21 1:37 0:58 1:27 0:26
8 201 Felföldi Zsófia 26:40 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 4:19 9:08 10:34 15:13 17:24 22:17 23:38 24:27 26:16 26:40
#7 BAB 3,200 km 4:19 4:49 1:26 4:39 2:11 4:53 1:21 0:49 1:49 0:24

9 204 Bánfi Botond 26:44 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
2 HOD Hód-mentor S 2:10 9:55 13:09 17:14 18:59 23:40 24:50 25:25 26:17 26:44

#4 AAA 3,100 km 2:10 7:45 3:14 4:05 1:45 4:41 1:10 0:35 0:52 0:27
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ly jtsz Név Idő

Mix T  (32) (folyt.)

1 219 Felföldi Tamás 15:42 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 1:52 5:47 6:45 9:56 11:07 13:31 14:18 14:43 15:25 15:42

#4 AAA 3,100 km 1:52 3:55 0:58 3:11 1:11 2:24 0:47 0:25 0:42 0:17

10 217 Pap Attila 27:24 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:16 7:54 9:36 14:51 20:56 23:56 25:10 25:50 26:58 27:24

#8 ABA 3,200 km 2:16 5:38 1:42 5:15 6:05 3:00 1:14 0:40 1:08 0:26
11 207 Szőri Kornél dr. 27:38 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

2 KAL Kalocsai TSZS 3:21 8:06 9:34 14:43 20:34 23:34 24:53 25:32 27:23 27:38
#6 BBA 3,200 km 3:21 4:45 1:28 5:09 5:51 3:00 1:19 0:39 1:51 0:15

12 220 Ágoston Norbert 27:53 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:10 8:36 10:14 15:12 20:58 24:05 25:16 26:19 27:25 27:53

#3 BBB 3,300 km 3:10 5:26 1:38 4:58 5:46 3:07 1:11 1:03 1:06 0:28
13 202 Riesing Hanna 29:17 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:32 8:18 11:27 16:37 22:08 25:06 26:36 27:14 29:00 29:17
#8 ABA 3,200 km 2:32 5:46 3:09 5:10 5:31 2:58 1:30 0:38 1:46 0:17

14 216 Ugrin Barnabás 29:33 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:45 7:39 9:42 16:52 22:39 25:07 26:30 27:00 29:09 29:33

#6 BBA 3,200 km 2:45 4:54 2:03 7:10 5:47 2:28 1:23 0:30 2:09 0:24
15 222 Nagy Virág 29:52 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:57 9:05 11:16 17:54 20:49 24:50 26:24 26:59 29:22 29:52
#2 BAA 3,100 km 2:57 6:08 2:11 6:38 2:55 4:01 1:34 0:35 2:23 0:30

16 216 Bakos Tamás 29:59 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:27 12:27 14:21 20:07 22:12 25:17 26:43 27:37 29:32 29:59

#5 AAB 3,200 km 3:27 9:00 1:54 5:46 2:05 3:05 1:26 0:54 1:55 0:27
17 211 Vass László Boldizs 30:37 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

2 HOD Hód-mentor S 2:51 9:11 10:50 21:06 24:20 27:12 28:46 29:37 30:17 30:37
#3 BBB 3,300 km 2:51 6:20 1:39 10:16 3:14 2:52 1:34 0:51 0:40 0:20

18 205 Kisházi Emma 32:02 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
2 HOD Hód-mentor S 3:33 10:56 12:53 19:42 22:22 27:26 29:18 30:11 31:31 32:02

#2 BAA 3,100 km 3:33 7:23 1:57 6:49 2:40 5:04 1:52 0:53 1:20 0:31
19 201 Kevei Levente 32:32 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:31 7:56 9:23 16:57 22:48 25:20 26:38 27:55 32:09 32:32
#8 ABA 3,200 km 2:31 5:25 1:27 7:34 5:51 2:32 1:18 1:17 4:14 0:23

20 214 Berkecz Dóra 32:51 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:48 10:06 12:02 18:52 21:35 28:19 30:15 31:10 32:24 32:51

#2 BAA 3,100 km 3:48 6:18 1:56 6:50 2:43 6:44 1:56 0:55 1:14 0:27
21 208 Klotz Zsófia 37:05 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:33 19:12 20:47 26:12 28:24 32:14 34:34 35:40 36:41 37:05
#5 AAB 3,200 km 2:33 16:39 1:35 5:25 2:12 3:50 2:20 1:06 1:01 0:24

22 222 Takács Ágnes 37:13 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:15 12:01 14:05 22:45 26:56 32:16 34:18 35:34 36:48 37:13

#1 ABB 3,300 km 3:15 8:46 2:04 8:40 4:11 5:20 2:02 1:16 1:14 0:25
23 212 Zsíros Ottó 43:27 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:51 17:25 24:52 30:39 35:11 38:15 40:14 41:15 43:04 43:27
#4 AAA 3,100 km 2:51 14:34 7:27 5:47 4:32 3:04 1:59 1:01 1:49 0:23

24 214 Balogh Szilvia Odet 47:20 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél *53
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 5:19 16:50 19:36 31:58 35:42 40:26 43:00 45:11 46:45 47:20 44:12

#1 ABB 3,300 km 5:19 11:31 2:46 12:22 3:44 4:44 2:34 2:11 1:34 0:35
25 203 Babrián Máté 47:23 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 4:02 17:07 20:06 32:40 36:52 41:16 43:34 45:30 46:56 47:23
#3 BBB 3,300 km 4:02 13:05 2:59 12:34 4:12 4:24 2:18 1:56 1:26 0:27

26 210 Pap Dorina 54:03 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:39 14:09 26:40 39:02 42:55 46:31 49:25 51:01 53:42 54:03

#8 ABA 3,200 km 2:39 11:30 12:31 12:22 3:53 3:36 2:54 1:36 2:41 0:21
27 204 Bánfi Babett 75:18 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

1 HOD Hód-mentor S 8:03 20:32 32:35 42:23 52:06 68:33 71:45 73:20 74:47 75:18
#3 BBB 3,300 km 8:03 12:29 12:03 9:48 9:43 16:27 3:12 1:35 1:27 0:31

28 205 Kispál Kinga 75:19 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél
1 HOD Hód-mentor S 6:43 20:34 32:37 42:24 52:04 68:31 71:46 73:17 74:49 75:19

#1 ABB 3,300 km 6:43 13:51 12:03 9:47 9:40 16:27 3:15 1:31 1:32 0:30

203 Schubert Ambrus hiba 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 1:55 5:56 6:57 ----- 26:18 29:03 30:12 30:51 31:45 32:11

#4 AAA 3,100 km 1:55 4:01 1:01 19:21 2:45 1:09 0:39 0:54 0:26
219 Gál Melánia Dóra hiba 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél *53

2 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 2:50 10:28 18:17 24:04 29:22 32:30 33:47 ----- 36:07 36:26 34:20
#3 BBB 3,300 km 2:50 7:38 7:49 5:47 5:18 3:08 1:17 2:20 0:19

211 Búz Levente hiba 1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(100) 7(52) 8(53) 9(57) Cél
1 HOD Hód-mentor S 6:11 ----- ----- 26:57 ----- 35:06 40:16 40:57 43:04 43:30

#4 AAA 3,100 km 6:11 20:46 8:09 5:10 0:41 2:07 0:26
212 Vincze Anita hiba 1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41) 6(100) 7(52) 8(64) 9(57) Cél

1 SZV Szegedi Vasuta 3:30 10:08 12:32 20:06 ----- 35:38 40:13 42:10 43:34 44:06
#3 BBB 3,300 km 3:30 6:38 2:24 7:34 15:32 4:35 1:57 1:24 0:32


